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DIMENSION UNITS SCALE

mm NTS
GENERAL TOLERANCES
   (UNLESS SPECIFIED)

ANGULAR TOL ±  °

4 PLACES ±

3 PLACES ±

2 PLACES ±

1 PLACE ±

0 PLACES ±

DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE
MUST REMAIN

WITHIN DIMENSIONS

CURRENT REV DESC:

EC NO: 616869
DRWN: SSHIVASHANKA 2019/03/20
CHK'D: MNARAYAN01 2019/05/09
APPR: MNARAYAN01 2019/05/09
INITIAL REVISION:
DRWN: SSHIVASHANKA 2019/03/20
APPR: MNARAYAN01 2019/05/09
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION DRAWING SERIES

A3-SIZE 36920

SYMBOLS

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0

= 0
FORMAT: master-tb-prod-A3
REVISION: H
DATE: 2018/01/18
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C

NOTES
1. Cable assembly must pass 100% continuity and polarity test.
2. Label text must be 2mm max. In height with Arial font.
3. Connector view shown is from mating side.
4. Label must be wrapped in Flag type.

P/N:36920XXXX
MOLEX
BATCH WK/YR

MOLEX PN

ITEM MOLEX P/N DESCRIPTION QTY UOM
A,B 781725007 12 WB Rec Crimp Hsg 7Ckt 2 PC
C 781720410 12MM WTB RECEPT CRIMP TERM H>F 14 PC
D - LABEL 1 PC

FROM TO CABLE DESCRIPTION COLOR
A1 B7

28 AWG UL1571 BLACK DISCRETE WIRE BLACK

A2 B6
A3 B5
A4 B4
A5 B3
A6 B2
A7 B1

TABLE
PART NUMBER L1 L2 TITLE

369200700 50±5 13REF PicoEZMate 7 Circuit 50MM
369200701 100±8 38REF PicoEZMate 7 Circuit 100MM
369200702 150±10 63REF PicoEZMate 7 Circuit 150MM
369200703 300±10 138REF PicoEZMate 7 Circuit 300MM
369200705 450±15 213REF PicoEZMate 7 Circuit 450MM
369200706 600±15 288REF PicoEZMate 7 Circuit 600MM

DATE REV DESCRIPTION REVISED BY
2019.03.20 A INITIAL RELEASE SSHIVASHANKA
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